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Women / XS / XS b4 g1
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jentri Rivera805
Hugo OK

9.050 9.675 9.4759.250 37.450
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ava Box804
Hugo OK

9.250 9.600 9.3259.100 37.275
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Miley Howard959
McAlester OK

9.200 9.450 8.9259.250 36.825
2 6 1T 9 3 

3 

Hattie Humerickhouse252
CATTS MV

8.900 9.525 9.3008.975 36.700
7T 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Emersyn Ogle1501
The Club IN

8.900 9.525 9.1758.825 36.425
7T 3T 10 6 5 

5 

Ella Debolt865
Illinois Valley CE

9.000 9.500 8.9009.000 36.400
6 5 5 10 6 

6 

Tayler Knowles468
Elite gym acad WI

8.600 9.425 9.2008.900 36.125
11 7 7T 5 7T

7T

Abrieella Nelson169
All Stars Acad  AZ

8.800 9.150 9.0009.175 36.125
10 8 3 8 7T

7T

Amber Veikalaite1087
No Limit PA

9.175 9.075 8.6008.900 35.750
3 9 7T 11 9 

9 

Ariana Gordon1415
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.850 9.025 9.0508.800 35.725
9 11 11 7 10 

10 

Kellyn Clayton254
Cayce SC

8.300 9.050 9.3758.850 35.575
12 10 9 2 11 

11 

Arya Severino1085
No Limit PA

9.025 8.850 8.5508.500 34.925
5 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g2
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vienna Damiata1332
Somersault Jungle CT

9.100 9.775 9.6009.625 38.100
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paizlynn Denning1524
Thompson MV

8.650 9.475 9.4759.600 37.200
9T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Lydia Gragert1609
Tumble Stars OK

9.275 9.500 9.0009.075 36.850
2 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Atlee Newman960
McAlester OK

8.600 9.600 9.0009.300 36.500
11 2 3 6T 4 

4 

Morgan Young1416
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.000 9.200 9.1009.000 36.300
5T 8T 6 5 5 

5 

Sofia Mahoney1502
The Club IN

9.000 9.350 9.3758.475 36.200
5T 6 8 3 6 

6 

Raegan White1099
Northside OZ

9.325 8.925 8.9508.775 35.975
1 10T 7 8 7 

7 

Lora Ziler1731
World Elite Kids LE

8.700 9.300 8.8259.050 35.875
8 7 5 10 8 

8 

Madisyn Bushweiler715
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.000 9.375 8.8758.450 35.700
5T 5 9 9 9 

9 

Praylee Horchem794
Heartland Acad MV

9.150 9.200 9.2258.050 35.625
3 8T 11 4 10 

10 

Elianna McFalls1452
Sterling CE

8.650 8.925 8.6008.400 34.575
9T 10T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g3
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Decklyn Foor428
Element NC

9.300 9.600 9.5759.150 37.625
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Journey Winsett1610
Tumble Stars OK

9.575 9.725 9.1009.075 37.475
1 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Paige Sealey1333
Somersault Jungle CT

9.175 9.525 9.2509.200 37.150
3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Violet Logan961
McAlester OK

8.800 9.450 9.1009.250 36.600
6 6T 1 5T 4 

4 

Tilia Lubchansky716
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.650 9.450 9.3759.000 36.475
8 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Brinley Moore1293
Ross County YMCA  OH

9.075 9.475 9.0508.800 36.400
4 5 8 7 6 

6 

Eleanor Tomman1454
Sterling CE

8.850 9.100 9.4008.975 36.325
5 9 6 2 7 

7 

Clarian Hying717
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.750 9.150 8.8508.600 35.350
7 8 9 8 8 

8 

Andrey Yoder160
All Star MV

8.600 9.500 8.3508.825 35.275
9 4 7 9 9 

9 

Mildrid Tomman1453
Sterling CE

8.550 9.000 8.0008.350 33.900
10 10T 10 10T 10 

10 

Kaylan Henson876
IndependenceElite OZ

8.500 9.000 8.0008.325 33.825
11 10T 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g4
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reece Vonnida780
Heartland OZ

9.500 9.700 9.5759.600 38.375
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Isaacs1611
Tumble Stars OK

9.275 9.700 9.2009.500 37.675
2T 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Chloe Calarese1320
Soar Moor NC

9.200 9.525 9.5509.225 37.500
4T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Smith1503
The Club IN

8.825 9.825 9.7008.950 37.300
9 1 8 1 4 

4 

Josie Gamino962
McAlester OK

8.850 9.675 9.1759.200 36.900
8 4 4 5 5 

5 

Maddyx Janek580
Granite City OZ

9.200 9.450 9.0509.125 36.825
4T 7 6 9 6 

6 

Makynlee Shipma1455
Sterling CE

9.100 9.575 9.1259.000 36.800
6 5 7 6 7 

7 

Ava Boejer155
Airborne GA

9.275 8.550 9.0759.175 36.075
2T 11 5 7T 8 

8 

Nia Hepburn846
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.750 9.200 8.8008.800 35.550
10 8 9 10 9 

9 

Bella Mullinix679
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.950 9.075 9.0758.350 35.450
7 9 10 7T 10 

10 

Zion Parson680
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.725 8.650 8.3008.000 33.675
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b4 g5
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harley Edwards1100
Northside OZ

9.375 9.575 9.4509.275 37.675
1 4 3 2 1 

1 

Callah Doyle429
Element NC

9.200 9.700 9.2509.475 37.625
2T 1 1 4 2 

2 

Ellianna Rusler1613
Tumble Stars OK

9.200 9.400 9.5259.400 37.525
2T 5 2 1 3 

3 

Avery Oberg469
Elite gym acad WI

9.150 9.650 9.1259.100 37.025
6 2 6 5 4 

4 

Leighton Bryant1612
Tumble Stars OK

9.100 9.625 9.0509.175 36.950
7 3 5 7 5 

5 

Mckayden Tinker1102
Northside OZ

9.025 9.275 9.3509.050 36.700
8T 7T 7 3 6 

6 

Tynlee Roberts963
McAlester OK

9.025 9.250 9.1009.250 36.625
8T 9 4 6 7 

7 

Remi Honaker1231
Positively VA

9.175 9.325 8.6508.875 36.025
5 6 9 11 8T

8T

Stella Fehrenbacher1101
Northside OZ

9.200 8.950 8.8509.025 36.025
2T 11 8 10 8T

8T

Ella Bills1348
South County OK

8.850 9.125 9.0258.650 35.650
10T 10 10 8 10 

10 

Hayden Kelly1456
Sterling CE

8.850 9.275 8.9008.300 35.325
10T 7T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g1
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Albritton304
Champion Mindset  GA

9.525 9.750 9.8009.000 38.075
1 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Layla Crisenbery756
Heartland Acad MV

9.050 9.475 9.6259.200 37.350
5T 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Britynn McCuen1506
The Club IN

9.200 9.525 9.1509.275 37.150
4 3 1 6 3 

3 

Raeanne Bell928
Koerber OZ

9.225 9.500 9.0509.100 36.875
3 4 5 9T 4 

4 

Cici Schwartz1504
The Club IN

9.050 9.350 9.2009.150 36.750
5T 7 4 4T 5 

5 

Lilly Richardson236
Big Cats OK

9.050 9.475 9.2258.900 36.650
5T 5T 10 3 6 

6 

Allura Osowski1505
The Club IN

9.250 9.100 9.0509.175 36.575
2 8 3 9T 7 

7 

Halle Peck232
Big Cats OK

8.800 9.550 9.1259.000 36.475
11 2 7T 7 8 

8 

Kaylee Boyd1232
Positively VA

9.050 8.950 9.2009.075 36.275
5T 9T 6 4T 9 

9 

Hailey Huss1103
Northside OZ

8.925 8.925 9.1008.650 35.600
10 11 12 8 10 

10 

Carellen Graham1088
No Limit PA

9.000 8.950 8.6008.850 35.400
9 9T 11 12 11 

11 

Addison Lynch1233
Positively VA

8.400 8.400 8.9258.925 34.650
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g2
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Debbie Amoranto1643
Tumbleweed MV

9.000 9.575 9.6509.475 37.700
8T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Vivian Hills718
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.150 9.675 9.3009.175 37.300
4T 2 4T 5 2 

2 

Cora Garlow326
Concordia MV

9.450 9.475 9.4508.900 37.275
1 6 8 2T 3 

3 

Mia Lucchese1507
The Club IN

9.150 9.650 9.2259.150 37.175
4T 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Leilani Oberlin170
All Stars Acad  AZ

9.125 9.700 8.9009.350 37.075
6 1 2 11T 5 

5 

Hailey Heatherman152
Airborne MV

9.000 9.325 9.4509.250 37.025
8T 7T 3 2T 6 

6 

Zalee Tucker1321
Soar Moor NC

9.000 9.525 9.0509.175 36.750
8T 5 4T 9T 7 

7 

Ava Ashbrook1733
World Elite Kids LE

8.900 9.225 9.3259.050 36.500
12 9 7 4 8 

8 

Jordyn Peebles1417
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.350 9.325 8.9008.700 36.275
2 7T 11 11T 9 

9 

Stella Coker1669
UltimatePerformanceW

9.175 9.175 9.0508.800 36.200
3 10 9 9T 10 

10 

Paige Przybysz581
Granite City OZ

9.050 9.000 9.2258.625 35.900
7 11 12 6T 11 

11 

Callie Manasses848
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.925 8.950 9.1008.725 35.700
11 12 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g3
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amya White757
Heartland Acad MV

9.600 9.575 9.5509.500 38.225
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Cecilia Victor148
AIM HIGH OZ

9.050 9.675 9.5259.425 37.675
10 2 2 3 2T

2T

Savannah Ambroziak1509
The Club IN

9.225 9.475 9.6509.325 37.675
6T 10 4 1 2T

2T

Kyla Baalman1644
Tumbleweed MV

9.450 9.700 9.2759.200 37.625
3 1 7 7 4 

4 

Kaylee Muschette1037
Miracle FG

9.500 9.375 9.2259.375 37.475
2 11 3 8 5 

5 

Margaret Bonhomme249
Bristol  CT

9.150 9.650 9.3259.300 37.425
8T 3T 5T 6 6 

6 

Ayslynn Krier327
Concordia MV

9.425 9.500 9.4259.000 37.350
4 8T 10 5 7 

7 

Lyla Stage1457
Sterling CE

8.850 9.650 9.4509.300 37.250
12 3T 5T 4 8 

8 

Anna Chamberlain147
AIM HIGH OZ

9.225 9.500 9.1759.125 37.025
6T 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Molly Stoops1508
The Club IN

9.000 9.550 9.0009.150 36.700
11 6T 8 11 10 

10 

Sarah Devino1119
Northwest CT

9.250 9.550 8.9008.850 36.550
5 6T 11 12 11 

11 

Sofia Mahmoudi849
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.150 9.025 9.0758.700 35.950
8T 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g4
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mac Anderson406
Effingham CE

9.350 9.675 9.5509.525 38.100
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Elwell1334
Somersault Jungle CT

9.225 9.800 9.4509.550 38.025
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Kaitlin Tye1039
Miracle FG

9.475 9.425 9.1259.350 37.375
1 6T 3 8 3 

3 

Margaret Reverman1510
The Club IN

9.250 9.525 9.2759.100 37.150
3 3T 6 3T 4 

4 

Emerson Sloter1458
Sterling CE

9.000 9.525 9.2009.150 36.875
6 3T 5 6T 5 

5 

Audrina Woods1735
World Elite Kids LE

8.700 9.300 9.2259.300 36.525
9 9 4 5 6 

6 

Hayden Robinson234
Big Cats OK

9.150 9.225 9.2008.600 36.175
5 11 10T 6T 7 

7 

Aubrey Lewis1038
Miracle FG

8.900 9.500 8.8008.650 35.850
7 5 9 10 8 

8 

Ziraili Mallo964
McAlester OK

8.000 9.200 9.2759.000 35.475
12 12 7 3T 9 

9 

Dannianne Lee470
Elite gym acad WI

8.300 9.425 8.8258.800 35.350
11 6T 8 9 10T

10T

Zayli Westphal719
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.825 9.325 8.7008.500 35.350
8 8 12 11 10T

10T

Nora Herman866
Illinois Valley CE

8.350 9.275 8.6508.600 34.875
10 10 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g5
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Schlott851
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.400 9.700 9.6759.350 38.125
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Trinity Bahr783
Heartland OZ

9.300 9.450 9.4009.500 37.650
3 6T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Valentina Morando1040
Miracle FG

9.325 9.550 9.5009.200 37.575
2 3 5 2 3 

3 

Isabella Lerner850
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.250 9.400 9.4009.500 37.550
5 8 1T 3T 4 

4 

Lucy Taylor1614
Tumble Stars OK

9.225 9.450 9.3509.300 37.325
6 6T 4 5T 5 

5 

Lyla Marker1743
Worthington Youth OH

9.275 9.600 9.2009.000 37.075
4 2 7 7 6 

6 

Katelynn Thompson1530
Tks KY

9.075 9.475 9.3508.850 36.750
8T 4T 9 5T 7 

7 

Stephanie Carr898
Key West Sports FG

9.075 9.275 9.1508.600 36.100
8T 9T 10 8 8 

8 

Adelyn Wiseman782
Heartland OZ

8.950 9.275 8.7508.950 35.925
11 9T 8 10 9 

9 

Elsie McCrobie1474
TGS GYM & DANCE LE

9.150 8.400 9.0259.125 35.700
7 11 6 9 10 

10 

Avery Chamberlin1511
The Club IN

9.050 9.475 8.4008.425 35.350
10 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / HE / HE b6 all
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Teske1462
Team NC

9.550 9.600 9.5509.150 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / HR / HR b6 all
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Tucker1316
Soar Moor NC

9.400 9.625 9.4009.400 37.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Cowan1134
Oak Hill OZ

9.275 9.650 9.1758.250 36.350
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Hadley Cowan1133
Oak Hill OZ

9.225 9.550 9.3008.100 36.175
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g1
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Conradi1670
UltimatePerformanceW

9.250 9.475 9.5009.375 37.600
3 5 2 4 1 

1 

Charley Rickey600
Gym Dandys KY

9.275 9.600 9.3259.325 37.525
2 1T 3 6 2T

2T

Emilia Cardona1041
Miracle FG

9.000 9.550 9.5259.450 37.525
5T 3 1 3 2T

2T

Frances Vunovich852
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.300 9.250 9.6009.200 37.350
1 10T 4 1 4 

4 

Amy Diaz235
Big Cats OK

9.000 9.600 9.5759.075 37.250
5T 1T 7 2 5 

5 

Eden Kielty582
Granite City OZ

9.100 9.500 9.1509.000 36.750
4 4 10 8 6 

6 

Havana Smelcer723
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.000 9.375 9.0509.025 36.450
5T 7 8T 10 7 

7 

Halle Rolon1512
The Club IN

9.000 9.275 9.0009.025 36.300
5T 9 8T 11 8 

8 

Faith Hulbert1615
Tumble Stars OK

9.000 9.300 9.2508.725 36.275
5T 8 12 7 9 

9 

Reece Miller784
Heartland OZ

8.700 9.050 9.3509.100 36.200
11 12 5T 5 10 

10 

Mercedee Bushweiler720
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.900 9.250 9.1258.800 36.075
10 10T 11 9 11 

11 

Siara Muschette1042
Miracle FG

8.600 9.450 8.8509.100 36.000
12 6 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g2
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Spensley344
CSA Kids WI

9.125 9.650 9.7009.425 37.900
4 1 2 1 1T

1T

Sarah Johnson1297
Salina GemStars  MV

9.500 9.525 9.6009.275 37.900
2 2 3 2 1T

1T

Mackenzie Page1120
Northwest CT

9.575 9.375 9.2009.000 37.150
1 4 9 9 3 

3 

Aya Bowlen Ingelsby899
Key West Sports FG

9.100 9.300 9.2509.250 36.900
5T 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Jessica Wright758
Heartland Acad MV

8.900 8.850 9.4759.600 36.825
10 11 1 3 5 

5 

Jerzie Brooks583
Granite City OZ

9.000 9.350 9.3509.100 36.800
9 5 6 5 6T

6T

Sophia Fenick392
Eastlake LE

9.100 9.275 9.2509.175 36.800
5T 8T 5 6T 6T

6T

Liv Kindel328
Concordia MV

9.250 8.650 9.4009.025 36.325
3 12 7T 4 8 

8 

Isabella Meadows1234
Positively VA

8.800 9.400 8.9258.850 35.975
12 3 10 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Davis681
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.100 8.950 9.2508.650 35.950
5T 10 11 6T 10 

10 

Elly Thompson867
Illinois Valley CE

8.850 9.275 8.7009.025 35.850
11 8T 7T 12 11 

11 

Sydney Balzer1294
Ross County YMCA  OH

9.100 9.325 8.8008.000 35.225
5T 6 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g3
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Webster1484
The Chalk Box LE

9.700 9.625 9.6509.575 38.550
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Hess1513
The Club IN

9.225 9.800 9.5009.450 37.975
5 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Aubrey Cantrell584
Granite City OZ

9.275 9.425 9.1759.725 37.600
4 7 1 8T 3 

3 

Bryn Humphrey1531
Tks KY

9.200 9.800 9.2509.275 37.525
6 1T 4 6 4 

4 

Channing Wynn305
Champion Mindset  GA

9.375 9.600 9.7008.550 37.225
2 5 12 1 5T

5T

Anabelle Grunow1616
Tumble Stars OK

9.325 9.500 9.2759.125 37.225
3 6 6 5 5T

5T

Jaycee Monroe1594
Tullahoma SE

9.050 9.675 9.2259.225 37.175
8 3 5 7 7 

7 

Ava Amponsah1418
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.000 9.375 9.1259.100 36.600
11 8 7 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Bromberek1213
Phoenix WI

9.025 9.200 8.9759.000 36.200
9T 10 8T 11 9 

9 

Londyn Grant256
Cayce SC

8.750 8.950 9.4509.000 36.150
12 11 8T 4 10 

10 

Zahra Young1617
Tumble Stars OK

9.025 9.225 9.1758.700 36.125
9T 9 11 8T 11 

11 

Olivia Entwistle868
Illinois Valley CE

9.150 8.825 8.8008.975 35.750
7 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g4
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Veri1485
The Chalk Box LE

9.450 9.775 9.5009.400 38.125
1 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Kaylee Feuerborn161
All Star MV

9.100 9.775 9.7009.275 37.850
4T 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Cori Centers853
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.300 9.575 9.3759.450 37.700
3 4 2 4 3 

3 

Kylie Hill306
Champion Mindset  GA

9.425 9.300 9.7509.150 37.625
2 7T 5T 1 4 

4 

Madison Hines1335
Somersault Jungle CT

8.950 9.400 9.2009.475 37.025
8 5 1 8 5 

5 

Kendall Wood1532
Tks KY

9.100 9.650 9.1009.025 36.875
4T 3 8T 9 6 

6 

Berkley Dwyer345
CSA Kids WI

8.925 9.300 9.3009.150 36.675
9 7T 5T 6T 7 

7 

Mackenzie McClain1459
Sterling CE

9.100 9.275 9.0009.025 36.400
4T 9 8T 10 8 

8 

Carly Obrecht1104
Northside OZ

9.000 9.175 9.3258.650 36.150
7 11 11 5 9 

9 

Emma Bradshaw900
Key West Sports FG

8.700 9.350 8.8259.050 35.925
11 6 7 12 10 

10 

Talia Watkins682
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.550 9.100 9.3008.850 35.800
12 12 10 6T 11 

11 

Maddelyn Backos869
Illinois Valley CE

8.750 9.200 8.9508.000 34.900
10 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b6 g5
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sicily Heitzman217
Bard FL

9.275 9.900 9.4259.600 38.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Miriam McManus901
Key West Sports FG

9.150 9.300 9.5008.950 36.900
3T 9T 6 1 2 

2 

Joniece Gille346
CSA Kids WI

9.150 9.375 9.1009.150 36.775
3T 5T 2 5T 3 

3 

Jenna Kalcik1350
South County OK

9.200 9.475 8.8259.050 36.550
2 4 3T 12 4 

4 

Landry Walpole267
Central Ohio OH

9.050 9.525 9.0758.800 36.450
6T 3 9T 7 5 

5 

Natalija Jakovac237
Big Cats OK

9.000 9.350 9.1008.900 36.350
8 7T 7 5T 6 

6 

Anna Draper930
Koerber OZ

8.600 9.375 9.3259.025 36.325
12 5T 5 3 7 

7 

Bailey Swartz601
Gym Dandys KY

8.800 9.350 9.2008.850 36.200
11 7T 8 4 8T

8T

Abigail Hill1242
Premier Complex WI

9.100 9.300 9.0508.750 36.200
5 9T 11 8T 8T

8T

Rae Sarinske1349
South County OK

8.850 9.175 8.9509.050 36.025
9T 11 3T 11 10 

10 

Freya Boehm721
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.050 9.550 9.0008.350 35.950
6T 2 12 10 11 

11 

Claire Huelsemann471
Elite gym acad WI

8.850 9.075 9.0508.800 35.775
9T 12 9T 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g1
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Liss1773
Miracle FG

9.350 9.400 9.6259.750 38.125
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Adeline Graham1736
World Elite Kids LE

9.175 9.475 9.5259.425 37.600
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Hubert1645
Tumbleweed MV

9.150 9.600 9.5759.200 37.525
4 1 4 2 3 

3 

Lillian Martinez431
Element NC

9.200 9.450 9.2258.850 36.725
2 3 10 9T 4T

4T

Lillian Pendleton1533
Tks KY

8.850 9.100 9.4009.375 36.725
6T 6T 3 5 4T

4T

Aubri Wegner1687
Waupun WI

9.000 9.250 9.2509.125 36.625
5 5 5 8 6 

6 

Lucy Miller1105
Northside OZ

8.800 8.950 9.4759.075 36.300
8 8 6 4 7 

7 

Sydney Kress268
Central Ohio OH

8.650 9.100 9.3758.900 36.025
9 6T 8T 6 8 

8 

Chloe Stamps1421
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.850 8.700 9.3509.000 35.900
6T 11 7 7 9 

9 

Emmalyn Vice602
Gym Dandys KY

8.600 8.750 9.2258.900 35.475
10T 10 8T 9T 10 

10 

Madelyn Burn430
Element NC

8.450 8.900 9.1258.650 35.125
12 9 11 11 11 

11 

Olivia Smothers746
Hazel Green WI

8.600 8.250 9.0758.550 34.475
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g2
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elanah Evans307
Champion Mindset  GA

9.750 9.575 9.7259.575 38.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoya Telishevsky1106
Northside OZ

9.475 9.375 9.6759.475 38.000
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Layden Williams308
Champion Mindset  GA

9.425 9.300 9.7009.500 37.925
3 5 2 2 3 

3 

Addison Przybysz585
Granite City OZ

9.200 9.325 9.5509.350 37.425
4 4 4T 4T 4 

4 

Abby Longoria1618
Tumble Stars OK

9.025 9.225 9.5509.250 37.050
7T 6T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Elliott Walker1107
Northside OZ

9.050 9.225 9.5009.225 37.000
6 6T 8T 7 6 

6 

Charlee Engelmeyer149
AIM HIGH OZ

9.025 9.475 9.3259.000 36.825
7T 2 11 10 7 

7 

Cara Guehne936
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

9.100 9.100 9.2009.350 36.750
5 10 4T 11 8 

8 

Shirah Goldstein935
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

8.925 9.150 9.1509.250 36.475
10 8 6T 12 9 

9 

Sofia Hamdani1515
The Club IN

8.950 8.900 9.5508.750 36.150
9 11 12 4T 10 

10 

Mila Gonzales238
Big Cats OK

8.650 8.800 9.4259.225 36.100
11 12 8T 8 11 

11 

Brylee Swanson1298
Salina GemStars  MV

8.200 9.125 9.3509.100 35.775
12 9 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g3
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ekua Ubaka-Blackmoore309
Champion Mindset  GA

9.550 9.700 9.9009.800 38.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madyson Tealey1214
Phoenix WI

9.100 8.950 9.4009.400 36.850
2 7 3 4 2 

2 

Skylar Maungyoo432
Element NC

8.875 9.150 9.5259.200 36.750
5 4 5T 2T 3 

3 

Melanie Acosta887
J CRUZ SP

8.675 9.100 9.2009.550 36.525
8 5 2 6 4 

4 

Ja'Mya Wicks1419
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.750 9.225 9.3259.150 36.450
7 3 7T 5 5 

5 

Jaimee Wozek870
Illinois Valley CE

8.900 9.000 9.1509.200 36.250
4 6 5T 7T 6 

6 

Hadlee Robinson239
Big Cats OK

9.000 8.650 9.5259.000 36.175
3 11T 9 2T 7 

7 

Alexis Edgerton722
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.600 8.775 9.1259.250 35.750
10 10 4 9 8 

8 

Elizabeth Dooley284
Chalk it up LE

8.775 8.800 8.9509.150 35.675
6 9 7T 10 9 

9 

Allison Terry984
McCracken's MV

8.650 8.825 9.1508.800 35.425
9 8 11 7T 10 

10 

Alyssa McPherson603
Gym Dandys KY

8.400 9.250 8.8008.550 35.000
12 2 12 11 11 

11 

Lily Custer983
McCracken's MV

8.550 8.650 8.7508.950 34.900
11 11T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g4
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee James310
Champion Mindset  GA

9.325 9.500 9.7509.675 38.250
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Holdeman1516
The Club IN

9.450 9.450 9.4759.400 37.775
1 2 3 5 2 

2 

Adrienne Whitten1108
Northside OZ

9.300 9.275 9.5509.525 37.650
4 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Emily Adamo251
Bristol  CT

9.325 9.350 9.4259.325 37.425
2T 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Madalyn Howland250
Bristol  CT

9.150 9.400 9.5508.875 36.975
5 3 12 2T 5 

5 

Allison Hoeing937
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

9.025 9.200 9.2009.275 36.700
6T 7T 7T 12 6 

6 

Alayah Lumpkin1235
Positively VA

9.025 8.950 9.3009.350 36.625
6T 9T 4 9T 7 

7 

Brooke Worthen586
Granite City OZ

8.725 9.275 9.4009.050 36.450
9 5T 10T 7 8 

8 

Stylee Cabral1646
Tumbleweed MV

8.925 8.650 9.5009.325 36.400
8 11 5T 4 9 

9 

Mollee Smith871
Illinois Valley CE

8.700 9.200 9.3009.100 36.300
10T 7T 9 9T 10 

10 

Xaia Stark240
Big Cats OK

8.700 8.950 9.3509.050 36.050
10T 9T 10T 8 11 

11 

Madelynn Sonksen888
J CRUZ SP

8.650 8.500 9.3009.275 35.725
12 12 7T 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b7 g5
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Steele1525
Thompson MV

9.300 9.600 9.4009.450 37.750
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Peyton Duff587
Granite City OZ

8.900 9.300 9.5509.350 37.100
3T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Gillian Voss940
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

9.000 9.100 9.1509.050 36.300
2 5 6 8 3 

3 

Lilian Grunda393
Eastlake LE

8.900 8.950 9.3259.100 36.275
3T 8 5 5 4 

4 

Olivia Herron965
McAlester OK

8.275 9.000 9.2509.200 35.725
11 7 3 6 5T

5T

Claire Swan938
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

8.750 9.025 9.0508.900 35.725
6 6 9 9 5T

5T

Fiona Miller472
Elite gym acad WI

8.675 9.125 9.0008.850 35.650
7 4 10 10 7 

7 

Makenzie Johnston890
J CRUZ SP

8.625 8.625 9.3509.025 35.625
8 10 7 4 8 

8 

Reagyn Spangler747
Hazel Green WI

8.775 9.175 8.5009.000 35.450
5 3 8 11 9 

9 

Faith Hoffman889
J CRUZ SP

8.550 8.350 9.4009.125 35.425
10 11 4 2T 10 

10 

Sofia Guyott939
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

8.600 8.750 9.1758.750 35.275
9 9 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g1
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah McGriff218
Bard FL

9.450 9.425 9.6009.625 38.100
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Rubel1243
RAYG MI

9.475 9.525 9.6009.225 37.825
1 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Gianna Thacker394
Eastlake LE

9.050 9.275 9.5259.300 37.150
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Lauren McClain1460
Sterling CE

8.850 9.175 9.5509.425 37.000
6T 4 2 3 4 

4 

Olivia Wykretowicz854
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.775 9.050 9.5009.325 36.650
8 9 3 5 5 

5 

Landry Miller1619
Tumble Stars OK

9.025 9.100 9.4759.000 36.600
5 7T 8 6 6 

6 

Addison Polfer748
Hazel Green WI

9.100 9.100 9.1509.150 36.500
3 7T 6T 9 7 

7 

Aniya Kerr1737
World Elite Kids LE

8.725 9.150 9.2509.150 36.275
9 5 6T 7 8 

8 

Macie McGinnis1688
Waupun WI

8.850 9.125 9.2008.900 36.075
6T 6 10 8 9 

9 

Audrey Ward1236
Positively VA

8.600 8.600 8.9008.925 35.025
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g2
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Jackson311
Champion Mindset  GA

9.525 9.625 9.9009.850 38.900
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Claire Cutler433
Element NC

9.200 9.475 9.7009.900 38.275
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Emily Schack1647
Tumbleweed MV

9.325 9.075 9.4759.275 37.150
2 6 6 3 3 

3 

Emma Warren941
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

8.650 9.450 9.2509.375 36.725
9T 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Alexis Garcia1461
Sterling CE

9.025 9.025 9.3259.050 36.425
4 7 8 5 5 

5 

Zoe Lobato1420
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.825 8.925 9.2509.300 36.300
5T 9 5 6T 6 

6 

Rylynn Epperson150
AIM HIGH OZ

8.675 9.350 9.2508.750 36.025
8 4 10 6T 7 

7 

Peyton Rogers1620
Tumble Stars OK

8.825 9.125 8.8509.000 35.800
5T 5 9 9 8 

8 

Abigail Reinhardt182
Alpena MI

8.650 8.975 8.7509.400 35.775
9T 8 3 10 9 

9 

Avery Bowman1109
Northside OZ

8.700 8.550 9.3509.075 35.675
7 10 7 4 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g3
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Gerhardt1526
Thompson MV

9.350 9.725 9.4759.450 38.000
1 1 2 6 1 

1 

Peyton Miller1534
Tks KY

9.250 9.325 9.7509.425 37.750
3 5 3 1 2 

2 

Emily Harmon1517
The Club IN

9.150 9.400 9.5509.525 37.625
4 4 1 3 3 

3 

Khyla Burroughs1648
Tumbleweed MV

9.325 9.175 9.7009.400 37.600
2 7 4T 2 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Haddy1689
Waupun WI

9.000 9.550 9.5009.125 37.175
5 2 10 4T 5 

5 

Anya Holdeman1518
The Club IN

8.650 9.450 9.5009.400 37.000
10 3 4T 4T 6 

6 

Mia Hayes933
Koerber OZ

8.700 9.150 9.3759.400 36.625
7T 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Vanessa Tollaksen473
Elite gym acad WI

8.700 9.300 9.3009.000 36.300
7T 6 11 8T 8 

8 

Ava Coleman1110
Northside OZ

8.800 8.850 9.3009.200 36.150
6 9T 9 8T 9 

9 

Carlie Lift448
Elite Gym USA GA

8.700 8.825 9.1509.275 35.950
7T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Clare Lacross183
Alpena MI

8.500 8.850 9.0509.400 35.800
11 9T 4T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g4
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amani Swift312
Champion Mindset  GA

9.325 9.350 9.7759.700 38.150
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Weeks1246
RAYG MI

9.225 9.550 9.1009.200 37.075
3 1 7 7T 2 

2 

Alyssa Reyes891
J CRUZ SP

9.050 9.100 9.3009.525 36.975
6 4 2 4T 3T

3T

Bethany Butryn1111
Northside OZ

9.200 8.925 9.3509.500 36.975
4 8 3 3 3T

3T

Alexis Bulluss1121
Northwest CT

9.125 9.050 9.4009.300 36.875
5 5T 6 2 5 

5 

Navaeh Kauffman1778
Key West Sports FG

8.875 9.250 9.1009.425 36.650
7 3 5 7T 6 

6 

Emmalee Bonn1245
RAYG MI

9.450 9.050 9.1009.000 36.600
1 5T 9 7T 7 

7 

Alexandra Schicchi434
Element NC

8.700 8.800 9.2009.450 36.150
8 9 4 6 8 

8 

Priya Neupane966
McAlester OK

8.550 8.950 9.3009.150 35.950
10 7 8 4T 9 

9 

Bailey Eilbes1690
Waupun WI

8.650 8.050 8.2508.775 33.725
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g5
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saniyah Parks395
Eastlake LE

9.050 9.300 9.6259.400 37.375
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chloe Brandt1059
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.000 9.100 9.3509.450 36.900
3 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Katelyn Weiher967
McAlester OK

8.800 8.950 9.3509.375 36.475
6T 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Addison Tillett1427
Stateline YMCA  WI

8.950 8.850 9.2759.300 36.375
4 8T 4 7 4 

4 

Skyler Huss1112
Northside OZ

9.050 9.075 9.4008.800 36.325
1T 3 9 2 5 

5 

Samantha Lynch1486
The Chalk Box LE

8.875 9.000 9.3759.000 36.250
5 5 6T 3 6 

6 

Elizabeth Miller348
CSA Kids WI

8.800 9.025 9.2508.950 36.025
6T 4 8 8 7 

7 

Angelina Todd968
McAlester OK

8.600 8.825 9.2009.150 35.775
8T 10 5 9 8 

8 

Bryana Riggleman1487
The Chalk Box LE

8.600 8.850 9.3508.550 35.350
8T 8T 10 4T 9 

9 

Elisabeth Ilko-Stiehr997
MGA OZ

8.250 8.900 9.1759.000 35.325
10 7 6T 10 10 

10 
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